
Team #

K01

K02

K03

K04

K05

K06

Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court

K06 vs. K01 5:00PM NE   K04 vs. K03 8:00AM NW  K02 vs. K06 5:00PM NE   K05 vs. K04 11:00AM NE 

K02 vs. K05 5:00PM NW  K03 vs. K01 5:00PM NW 

Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court

K06 vs. K03 5:00PM NE   K01 vs. K05 8:00AM NW  K05 vs. K03 5:00PM NE   K04 vs. K06 10:00AM NW 

K04 vs. K02 5:00PM NW  K02 vs. K01 5:00PM NW 

Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court

K06 vs. K05 5:00PM NE   K03 vs. K02 8:00AM SW  K01 vs. K06 5:00PM NE   K03 vs. K04 10:00AM NW 

K01 vs. K04 5:00PM NW  K05 vs. K02 5:00PM NW 

Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court Home Away Time Court

K06 vs. K02 5:00PM NE   K04 vs. K05 8:00AM NW  K03 vs. K06 5:00PM NE   K05 vs. K01 10:00AM NW 

K01 vs. K03 5:00PM NW  K02 vs. K04 5:00PM NW 

This is a Lehi City FANS program.  

 Please make sure that you are 

displaying the highest level of 

sportsmanship at all times.

Saturday, November 01, 2014

PICTURE DAY

Saturday, November 15, 2014

Tuesday, December 02, 2014 Saturday, December 06, 2014

Tuesday, December 09, 2014 Saturday, December 13, 2014 Tuesday, December 16, 2014 Saturday, December 20, 2014

Tuesday, November 18, 2014 Saturday, November 22, 2014

practice that begins at your scheduled 

time followed by the game.

Tuesday, October 28, 2014

PICTURE DAY

Tuesday, November 04, 2014 Saturday, November 08, 2014 Tuesday, November 11, 2014

Tuesday, October 21, 2014 Saturday, October 25, 2014

Coach's Name Phone #

Tuesday / Saturday Division

Kindergarten Schedule

Jr. Jazz 2014

Bill Ekblad (801) 455-4355

Jason Elrod (480) 600-1440

Noah McKinnon (801) 420-0475

Ryan Mease (801) 707-1573

Yoland & Shevin Morris (801) 602-9898

Travis Wilde (801) 756-8755

Get news, updates, 

and registration 

info from the 

Legacy Center. 
 

801-768-7124 

Picture Day: 

Oct. 28 &    

Nov. 1 
**Packets will be 

given to coaches** 


